
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

101
20

200
69

191
27

266
157
132
150
77

222
44
23

195
89
95
34
11

219

Last Name

TRÖTSCHER
ZAJÍC
VOKURKA
HLAVÁČEK
TŮMA
KOSTKA
KŘÍŽ
BECK
ŘASA
ŠULC
CHMELAŘ
SVOBODA
NEHASIL
BIDAŠ
MUZIKÁŘ
CHOJKA
PABOUČEK
JELÍNEK
JONÁK
KOZÁK

First Name

MICHAEL
TOMÁŠ
ALOIS
MILOŠ
PAVEL
PETR
MARTIN
GUIDO
JOSEF
RADEK
DAVID
PETR
JAN
MICHAL
MOJMÍR
PETR
JAN
LUBOŠ
MILOŠ
JAN

NaClub

SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA
HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI 1199 PANIGALE
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

1

Total Tm

14:14.200

14:20.858

14:27.577

14:27.932

14:31.063

14:37.316

14:40.308

14:45.374

14:52.690

14:52.770

14:53.412

15:00.498

15:02.460

15:12.681

15:12.869

15:13.127

15:14.266

15:18.412

14:08.729

5:03.383

Diff

-
+6.658

+13.377
+13.732
+16.863
+23.116
+26.108
+31.174
+38.490
+38.570
+39.212
+46.298
+48.260
+58.481
+58.669
+58.927

+1:00.066
+1:04.212

1 Lap
7 Laps

Best Tm

1:44.896

1:42.963

1:46.177

1:47.014

1:47.329

1:46.902

1:48.469

1:49.097

1:49.466

1:48.545

1:49.598

1:49.471

1:50.766

1:52.163

1:50.352

1:51.262

1:51.485

1:52.476

1:51.747

-.---

Race Results
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+6.658

Avg. Speed

142,247

Best Lap Tm

1:42.963
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Competitors Laps

1TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (20)

2MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

3MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

4PAVEL TŮMA (191)

5GUIDO BECK (157)

6ALOIS VOKURKA (200)

7MARTIN KŘÍŽ (266)

8JOSEF ŘASA (132)

9JAN NEHASIL (44)

10DAVID CHMELAŘ (77)

11MILOŠ JONÁK (11)

12PETR SVOBODA (222)

13PETR KOSTKA (27)

14MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

15RADEK ŠULC (150)

16LUBOŠ JELÍNEK (34)

17PETR CHOJKA (89)

18JAN PABOUČEK (95)

19MOJMÍR MUZIKÁŘ (195)

20JAN KOZÁK (219)

1

20

101

69

191

157

200

266

132

44

77

11

222

27

23

150

34

89

95

195

219

2

20

101

69

200

191

157

266

132

44

77

27

222

150

11

23

34

89

95

195

3

20

101

200

69

191

157

266

132

27

77

44

150

222

11

23

34

89

95

195

4

20

101

200

69

191

266

157

27

132

77

150

44

222

11

23

89

34

95

195

5

20

101

200

69

191

266

27

157

132

77

150

222

44

11

23

89

34

195

95

6

20

101

200

69

191

266

27

157

132

150

77

222

44

11

23

89

195

34

95

7

20

101

200

69

191

27

266

157

132

150

77

222

44

23

89

195

95

34

11

8

101

20

200

69

191

27

266

157

132

150

77

222

44

23

195

89

95

34
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(157) GUIDO BECK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(132) JOSEF ŘASA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(150) RADEK ŠULC
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(77) DAVID CHMELAŘ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(222) PETR SVOBODA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(44) JAN NEHASIL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(23) MICHAL BIDAŠ

Lap Tm

1:48.469

1:48.653

1:48.837

1:48.808

-.---

1:50.399

1:50.063

1:50.618

1:50.285

1:49.524

1:49.097

1:49.455

-.---

1:49.466

1:50.418

1:50.742

1:50.259

1:51.619

1:50.380

1:49.631

-.---

1:51.145

1:49.461

1:50.118

1:48.545

1:49.292

1:50.048

1:49.639

-.---

1:51.198

1:50.730

1:50.096

1:49.753

1:50.522

1:49.720

1:49.598

-.---

1:51.700

1:51.276

1:49.768

1:49.806

1:49.471

1:53.982

1:51.098

-.---

1:51.301

1:52.420

1:51.473

1:52.415

1:52.594

1:50.809

1:50.766

Diff

-
+0.184

+0.368
+0.339

+1.302
+0.966
+1.521

+1.188
+0.427

-
+0.358

-
+0.952

+1.276
+0.793
+2.153
+0.914

+0.165

+2.600
+0.916
+1.573

-

+0.747
+1.503
+1.094

+1.600
+1.132
+0.498

+0.155
+0.924
+0.122

-

+2.229

+1.805
+0.297
+0.335

-
+4.511

+1.627

+0.535
+1.654
+0.707
+1.649

+1.828
+0.043

-

Time of Day

16:47:10.607
16:48:59.260

16:50:48.097
16:52:36.905

16:39:52.530
16:41:42.929
16:43:32.992
16:45:23.610

16:47:13.895
16:49:03.419
16:50:52.516
16:52:41.971

16:39:56.772
16:41:46.238
16:43:36.656

16:45:27.398
16:47:17.657
16:49:09.276
16:50:59.656

16:52:49.287

16:40:01.119

16:41:52.264
16:43:41.725
16:45:31.843
16:47:20.388

16:49:09.680
16:50:59.728
16:52:49.367

16:39:58.392
16:41:49.590
16:43:40.320
16:45:30.416

16:47:20.169
16:49:10.691
16:51:00.411
16:52:50.009

16:39:59.994
16:41:51.694

16:43:42.970
16:45:32.738
16:47:22.544
16:49:12.015
16:51:05.997

16:52:57.095

16:39:57.279

16:41:48.580
16:43:41.000
16:45:32.473
16:47:24.888

16:49:17.482
16:51:08.291
16:52:59.057

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(195) MOJMÍR MUZIKÁŘ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(89) PETR CHOJKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(95) JAN PABOUČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(34) LUBOŠ JELÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(11) MILOŠ JONÁK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(219) JAN KOZÁK
1

Lap Tm

-.---

1:52.736

1:53.086

1:52.163

1:52.687

1:52.803

1:52.362

1:52.428

-.---

1:54.261

1:52.628

1:51.475

1:52.710

1:52.704

1:50.352

1:52.001

-.---

1:53.440

1:52.425

1:52.893

1:51.262

1:52.772

1:52.494

1:52.505

-.---

1:53.126

1:52.363

1:52.866

1:53.718

1:52.674

1:51.881

1:51.485

-.---

1:53.717

1:52.476

1:53.025

1:53.265

1:53.169

1:53.793

1:54.057

-.---

1:53.420

1:53.469

1:52.117

1:51.864

1:51.747

2:43.154

-.---

Diff

+0.573
+0.923

-
+0.524

+0.640
+0.199
+0.265

+3.909
+2.276

+1.123
+2.358
+2.352

-

+1.649

+2.178

+1.163
+1.631

-
+1.510

+1.232
+1.243

+1.641
+0.878
+1.381

+2.233
+1.189
+0.396

-

+1.241
-

+0.549
+0.789
+0.693
+1.317

+1.581

+1.673
+1.722
+0.370
+0.117

-

+51.407

Time of Day

16:40:01.013
16:41:53.749
16:43:46.835
16:45:38.998
16:47:31.685

16:49:24.488
16:51:16.850
16:53:09.278

16:40:03.335
16:41:57.596
16:43:50.224

16:45:41.699
16:47:34.409
16:49:27.113
16:51:17.465

16:53:09.466

16:40:01.933
16:41:55.373

16:43:47.798
16:45:40.691
16:47:31.953
16:49:24.725

16:51:17.219
16:53:09.724

16:40:02.750
16:41:55.876
16:43:48.239
16:45:41.105

16:47:34.823
16:49:27.497
16:51:19.378
16:53:10.863

16:40:01.507
16:41:55.224
16:43:47.700

16:45:40.725
16:47:33.990
16:49:27.159
16:51:20.952

16:53:15.009

16:39:59.555

16:41:52.975
16:43:46.444
16:45:38.561
16:47:30.425
16:49:22.172

16:52:05.326

16:42:59.980

Lap

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(20) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(191) PAVEL TŮMA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(27) PETR KOSTKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---

1:44.896

1:48.081

1:45.845

1:45.807

1:45.660

1:45.600

1:46.628

-.---

1:44.574

1:46.827

1:43.566

1:43.115

1:42.963

1:43.477

2:05.257

-.---

1:46.351

1:46.177

1:46.987

1:47.688

1:47.913

1:48.331

1:47.973

-.---

1:47.744

1:47.907

1:47.743

1:47.564

1:47.014

1:47.544

1:47.773

-.---

1:48.602

1:47.329

1:47.690

1:47.618

1:47.561

1:48.329

1:49.023

-.---

1:50.031

1:47.237

1:47.724

1:47.982

1:46.907

1:46.953

1:46.902

-.---

1:49.799

1:49.342

1:48.683

Diff

-
+3.185
+0.949
+0.911
+0.764

+0.704
+1.732

+1.611
+3.864
+0.603

+0.152
-

+0.514
+22.294

+0.174
-

+0.810
+1.511
+1.736
+2.154

+1.796

+0.730
+0.893
+0.729
+0.550

-
+0.530
+0.759

+1.273
-

+0.361

+0.289
+0.232
+1.000
+1.694

+3.129

+0.335
+0.822
+1.080
+0.005

+0.051
-

+1.330
+0.873
+0.214

Time of Day

16:39:48.280

16:41:33.176
16:43:21.257
16:45:07.102
16:46:52.909
16:48:38.569

16:50:24.169
16:52:10.797

16:39:47.676
16:41:32.250
16:43:19.077
16:45:02.643

16:46:45.758
16:48:28.721
16:50:12.198
16:52:17.455

16:39:52.754
16:41:39.105
16:43:25.282

16:45:12.269
16:46:59.957
16:48:47.870
16:50:36.201

16:52:24.174

16:39:51.240

16:41:38.984
16:43:26.891
16:45:14.634
16:47:02.198

16:48:49.212
16:50:36.756
16:52:24.529

16:39:51.508
16:41:40.110
16:43:27.439
16:45:15.129

16:47:02.747
16:48:50.308
16:50:38.637
16:52:27.660

16:40:00.177
16:41:50.208

16:43:37.445
16:45:25.169
16:47:13.151
16:49:00.058

16:50:47.011
16:52:33.913

16:39:54.314

16:41:44.113
16:43:33.455
16:45:22.138
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